

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1			
MICHIGAN SHORES SUBDIVISION HMA OVERLAY NEW BUFFALO TOWNSHIP						P	Bid 2021-027		
RECORD OF BIDS						03/26/21			
CONTRACTOR			RIETH RILEY		WALSH & KELLY		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
544	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$8.00	\$4,352.00	\$40.00	\$21,760.00	\$15.00	\$8,160.00	
800	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINT REM, MOD	\$8.00	\$6,400.00	\$9.00	\$7,200.00	\$15.00	\$12,000.00	
110	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$41.00	\$4,510.00	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	
120	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$41.00	\$4,920.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	
10	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	
700	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$66.00	\$46,200.00	\$70.00	\$49,000.00	\$89.48	\$62,636.00	
148	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$66.00	\$9,768.00	\$70.00	\$10,360.00	\$89.48	\$13,243.04	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	
3	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJUST	\$140.00	\$420.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	
TOTAL			\$90,470.00		\$111,972.00		\$127,689.04		